Versatility Reloaded
Centrifuge 5430 and Centrifuge 5430 R
Silence | Speed | Simplicity®
The Centrifuge 5430 and Centrifuge 5430 R combine the
proven features of the Eppendorf microcentrifuges and the
multipurposecentrifuges. They offer multiple application
opportunities due to a high selection of different rotor types.
Despite their compact size of approx. 35 cm width, special

Power requirement 550 W
Max. capacity 48 × 1.5/2.0 mL, 16 × 5.0 mL, 6 × 50 mL, 2 × MTP
Ordering information
Description Order-No.
Centrifuge 5430, 230 V/50–60 Hz, incl. rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, with rotary knobs 5427 000.410
Centrifuge 5430, 230 V/50–60 Hz, incl. rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, with keypad 5427 000.216
Centrifuge 5430 R, 230 V/50–60 Hz, incl. rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, with rotary knobs 5428 000.414
Centrifuge 5430 R, 230 V/50–60 Hz, incl. rotor FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, with keypad 5428 000.015
Rotors and accessories
FA-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* NEW** 5427 754.008
F-45-48-11, incl. rotor lid NEW** 5427 755.004
S-24-11-AT, ‚ incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* NEW** 5427 757.007
FA-45-16-17, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* NEW** 5427 750.002
FA-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* NEW 5427 753.001
FA-45-24-11-Kit, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* NEW 5427 752.005
F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, 5427 712.003
FA-45-24-11-HS, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight* 5427 710.000
F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid and adapter 5427 705.007
F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid and adapter 5427 714.006
F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid and adapter for 15/50 mL conical tubes 5427 716.009
A-2-MTP, incl. 2 MTP buckets and wind shield 5427 700.005